
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Quitman County Middle School 
2024 

Basketball Schedule 
173 Kaigler Road 

Georgetown, GA 39854 
229-334-4298 phone 

229-334-4700 fax 
 
 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 
October 16 Wednesday Stewart Away 4:30PM 
October 17 Thursday Randolph Away 5:00PM 
October 21 Monday Randolph HOME 5:00PM 
October 23 Wednesday Admiral Moore Away 4:00PM CST 
October 28 Monday Glenwood HOME 5:00PM 
October 29 Tuesday Glenwood Away 4:30PM 
November 4 Monday Stewart HOME 4:30PM 
November 6 Wednesday Pataula HOME 4:30PM 
November 7 Thursday Clay Away 4:30PM 
November 8 Friday Shellman HOME 4:00PM 

November 11 Monday Admiral Moore HOME 3:30PM 
November 14 Thursday Terrell Away 4:30PM 
November 18 Monday Pataula Away 4:30PM 
November 20 Wednesday Clay HOME 4:30PM 
November 21 Thursday Shellman Away 4:30PM 

 
 

Larry Franklin - Head Boys Coach 
Jazmine Forte- Head Girls Coach 

Ashanti Smith - Cheer Coach 
Fred Drake - Athletic Director  


